# LIIDOD 112197

(Re	questor's Name)	
(1)	questor s name)	
	dress)	
(		
(Ad	dress)	·····
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		



FILED RECEIVED

Office Use Only



٢

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
866.625.0838
COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date:	April 26, 2022	Account#: 12000000088
Name:	David Shulman	
Reference	e #: <b>1655953</b>	
Entity Nar	me: HOME CARE	OF TAMPA BAY, LLC
Article:	s of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
🗹 Ameno	dment	
🗌 Chang	e of Agent	
🗌 Reinst	atement	ISSUES? CALL David:
🗌 Conve	rsion	850-270-0082
🗌 Merge	r	
🗌 Dissolu	ution/Withdrawal	
🗌 Fictitio	us Name	
🗌 Other	····	

Authorized Amount: \$25.00

David Shulman Signature:

PCORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC ICE 40 ST 10 FL IVY, NY 10016 800.221.0102 -1.212.947.7200

EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) HMIFED PEC STRED 11F: (GLAND 5 WA F5 PEC STRED 11F: (GLAND 5 WA F5 DEVIS MARKS, 11FEL LONDON EC3A 78A +44 (0)20.3786.1090  PASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONGNONG LW TED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 1211 FL
199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG
+852.3975.1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: April 20	6, 2022	Account#: I2000000088	
	Shulman		
Reference #:	1655953		
Entity Name:	HOME	CARE OF TAMPA BAY, LLC	
Articles of Incorp	oration/Authori	zation to Transact Business	
Amendment			
Change of Agent			
Reinstatement		ISSUES? CALL David:	
Conversion	850-270-0082		
Merger			
Dissolution/Withd	Irawal		
Fictitious Name			
Other		- <u></u>	
Authorized Amount:	\$25.0	00	
	David Shulman	Y	

Signature:

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## HOME CARE OF TAMPA BAY, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on \_\_\_\_\_\_09/30/2011 \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned Florida document number L11000112197

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC,"

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		s n_	20	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	AL	CR	22 A	-7-T-07
	LA		PR	
	ر ر س	- -	27	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	نې د لې	T,	ÂM	[T]
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	י אייי		ġ	0
		1	5	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stree	u address
	City	, Florida Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

# MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

· .

.

Title	Name	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
MGR AMBR	INTELICARE SERVICES FL1, LLC	5440 Corporate Dr., Ste. 400	🖸 Add
		Troy, MI 48098-2645	Remove
			X Change
			🖸 Add
			CRE 2022 TARE Abangen
			SECRETARY CA
			⊡ Change
			Remove
			⊐ Change
			二 Add
			Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			Add
			🖸 Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		<u> </u>	·····	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			<u>_</u>	
			·	
				SEC
<u> </u>				APR T
<b>v</b> , <u>-</u> ,-, <u>-</u> ,,,				ARY AND
				SECRETARY OF STATE
<u> </u>				
	<u> </u>	, <u>-</u> ,	······	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated April 26 2022 Janue T- Pre-Pignature of a member or authorized representative of a member Jason T. Pience Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00